— 4

H2 - Interfold towel system

Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Hand Towel Dispenser

(Black)

The Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation
Design is suitable for environments that demand both comfort
and hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser reduces
consumption with one-at-a-time dispensing. Tork Elevation
dispensers have a functional, modern design that makes a
lasting impression on your guests.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Care of Life

(L E N NN NNENNNNNENNNERNRHNHMNHNEHMNHMNHMNTHN]

Article 552008

Material Plastic

System H2 - Interfold towel system
Height 444 mm

Width 302 mm

Depth 102 mm

Colour Black

One-at-a-time dispensing reduces
cost-in-use and waste

Ensures good hygiene as guests only
touch the towel that they use

Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid
paper run-outs

Hassle-free maintenance due to overfill
protection for easy refilling



Shipping data

Consumer unit
EAN 7322540349139
Pieces 1
Consumer units -
Height 458 mm
Width 114 mm
Length 314 mm
Volume 16.4 dm3
Net weight 1138 g
Gross weight 1412 g
Packing material Corrugated board

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global
hygiene and forest products company that offers
personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100
countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in
sustainability. For more information, visit
www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit
7322540349139
1

1

458 mm

114 mm

314 mm

16.4 dm3

1.1kg

1.4 kg

Corrugated board

Pallet
7322540371352
100

100

1982 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

1.6 m3

113.8 kg

141.2 kg

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

careof Life

H2 - Interfold towel system

Choose arefill that suits you

Tork Xpress Multi-fold
Hand Towel Advanced
Zfold

120289

Tork Xpress Soft
Multi-fold Hand Towel
Premium Mfold

100288

Tork Xpress Extra Soft
Multi-fold Hand Towel
Premium Mfold

100297

Alternative products

| o g

551000 552100 553000

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
customer.servicesafh@sca.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580

TORK/




