

Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Hand Towel Dispenser (Black)



Article	552008
Material	Plastic
System	H2 - Interfold towel system
Height	444 mm
Width	302 mm
Depth	102 mm
Colour	Black

The Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design is suitable for environments that demand both comfort and hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser reduces consumption with one-at-a-time dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.



www.tork.co.uk

One-at-a-time dispensing reduces cost-in-use and waste

Ensures good hygiene as guests only touch the towel that they use

Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs

Hassle-free maintenance due to overfill protection for easy refilling

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540349139	7322540349139	7322540371352	
Pieces	1	1	100	
Consumer units	-	1	100	
Height	458 mm	458 mm	1982 mm	
Width	114 mm	114 mm	800 mm	
Length	314 mm	314 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	16.4 dm3	16.4 dm3	1.6 m3	
Net weight	1138 g	1.1 kg	113.8 kg	
Gross weight	1412 g	1.4 kg	141.2 kg	
Packing material	Corrugated board	Corrugated board	-	

Choose a refill that suits you				
Tork Xpres Hand Towe Zfold	120289			
Tork Xpres Multi-fold H Premium N	100288			
Tork Xpress Extra Soft Multi-fold Hand Towel 100297 Premium Mfold				
Alternative products				
551000	552100	553000		
	002.00			

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ customer.servicesafh@sca.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene and forest products company that offers personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more information, visit www.sca.com/uk



www.tork.co.uk

